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EXPERTS
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THYS JACQUES
COMPERE MICHEL
BUCHET BERNARD
DELWICHE PHILIPPE
GIGOT VICTOR
SPIRA ALAIN
MATTHYS ALAIN

DECOCK FREDDY
FETU CHRISTIAN
BOSMAN JEAN PIERRE
DELCOURT LEON

BULTACO
BULTACO
BULTACO
BULTACO
YAMAHA
MONTESA
BULTACO

MONTESA
BULTACO

MONTESA
MONTESA
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TOTAL Ex

54,0
70,7
71,1
72,7
74,3
92,8
99,0

61,0
83,0
89,0
125,0

CREPPE 20-03-77

1977 24 PTS CH
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WILMET DIDIER
COLLARD MARTIAL
BURON JOSEPH
MULLIE JEAN PIERRE
DE JAEGHERE MARK
POUSSART MICHEL
HERMAN JOSE

SLUSE ALAIN
VUKCEVIC PHILIPPE
MORAY YVES

SCHMITZ JACQUES
MARICHAL PATRICK
BATAILLE R

ZARMATI JOEL
BERTRAND MICHAEL
BRUYNOOGHE GILBERT
DUBOIS LUC
CHRISTIANE JEAN PAUL
JAMINON JEAN PAUL
LECLER EDUARD
DEPREZ JEAN MATHIEU
RAUWERS PABLO
NEYCKEN ALAIN
DUBUC PHILIPPE
OGER DANIEL
MOUREAU FRANCOIS
MULLIE PAUL
DELACROIX SERGE
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HERSTAL
SPA
HERSTAL
WERVIK
TORHOUT
RLMOA
FLEMALLE
SPA

FMB

SPA
VERVIERS
HERSTAL
OMBRET
ANDERLECHT
SPA
GIJVENINKHOVE
CIPLET
SPA
RLMOA
DISON
FLEMALLE
FMB
DISON
WERVIK
FLEMALLE
HERSTAL
WERVIK
FMB
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TOTAL Ex

44,0
45,0
57,0
65,0
58,0
66,0
66,0
66,0
69,0
71,0
72,0
75,0
84,0
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87,0 0105
87,0 0104

88,0
90,0

92,0 0204
92,0 0203

93,0
93,3
93,4
96,0
96,0
99,0
101,0
105,0
106,4



TRIAL DE SPA

3/4
502X12//JUN2X14 //SEN2X 16

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
a4
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

FASSIN PAUL
MACKELS ALAIN
MARAITE JOSE
TIMMERS MARC
ANSAY PAUL
REMY PAQUAY R

VANDORMAEL GUILLAUME

DAENEN RENE
DUBOIS HENRI
FISCHER HANS PETER
BORGUET ALEX
CHEVALIER MICHEL

VANDERMEEREN MARCEL

AMBROISE ANDRE
VAN HINGEL GILBERT
DE BORLE MICHEL
COIBION XAVIER
GILSON C

BOUILLON FRANCIS
RUSSE HENRI

VAN DAMME P
BLIECK NICOLAS
PAUWELS MICHEL
HOLVOET BAUDOUIN
HOLVOET MARCEL
CATTEAU ANDRE

DISON
VERVIERS
RLMOA
RLMOA
RLMOA
RLMOA
RLMOA
RLMOA
CIPLET
FMB
RLMOA
MONS
TORHOUT
RLMOA
RLMOA
WAREMME
VERVIERS
SPA
MONS
MONS
FMB
ANDERLECHT
FMB
WERVIK
WERVIK
WERVIK

2X18NS Dep Trl1 Tr2 Tr3 Tr4
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108,0
108,0
108,0
110,0
111,0
112,0
112,9
114,0
116,0
116,7
119,2
120,0
120,0
120,0
121,0
122,0
123,6
124,0
125,1
125,9
130,8
133,0
136,5
159,0
161,1
171,0
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1 SYSTERMANS PHILIPPE
2 DESSARD PHILIPPE
3 ANDRE PIERRE

HERSTAL
HERSTAL
RLMOA
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98,2
106,5
117,2



